2797PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Hoper™
Work Your Size
The balloon material of Hoper™ is a semi-compliant Nylon, providing a 'Work Your
Size' of ±10% size growth.
0.017" Soft Tapered Tip
Enhance the crossability and
avoid of "fish mouth" to minimize

Guide Wire Compatibility 0.014”
* Refer to compliance chart
Ordering Information
Balloon
Ø (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
9 11* 12 14* 16 18 20 22* 24 26* 30
1.5 LPRX15009 LPRX15011 LPRX15012 LPRX15014 LPRX15016 LPRX15018 LPRX15020 LPRX15022 LPRX15024 LPRX15026 LPRX15030
1.75 LPRX17009 LPRX17011 LPRX17012 LPRX17014 LPRX17016 LPRX17018 LPRX17020 LPRX17022 LPRX17024 LPRX17026 LPRX17030
2.0 LPRX20009 LPRX20011 LPRX20012 LPRX20014 LPRX20016 LPRX20018 LPRX20020 LPRX20022 LPRX20024 LPRX20026 LPRX20030
2.5 LPRX25009 LPRX25011 LPRX25012 LPRX25014 LPRX25016 LPRX25018 LPRX25020 LPRX25022 LPRX25024 LPRX25026 LPRX25030
2.75 LPRX27009 LPRX27011 LPRX27012 LPRX27014 LPRX27016 LPRX27018 LPRX27020 LPRX27022 LPRX27024 LPRX27026 LPRX27030
3.0 LPRX30009 LPRX30011 LPRX30012 LPRX30014 LPRX30016 LPRX30018 LPRX30020 LPRX30022 LPRX30024 LPRX30026 LPRX30030
3.5 LPRX35009 LPRX35011 LPRX35012 LPRX35014 LPRX35016 LPRX35018 LPRX35020 LPRX35022 LPRX35024 LPRX35026 LPRX35030
4.0 LPRX40009 LPRX40011 LPRX40012 LPRX40014 LPRX40016 LPRX40018 LPRX40020 LPRX40022 LPRX40024 LPRX40026 LPRX40030
Note: The sizes with * mark require a minimum quantity of 10 pcs per order.